	01	ASM	17 1	LALL & LEKE	
INS. CASE OWNE	Starry.	CC 4/AXA1801	0877,	W6 7 JIDAC	
Surveyor.	Minn	DOE ASSIGNA	1100	are reme .	(6/18
Pre-assign / CCI	/FTF		R	egistered in Merimen:	1
Insured Vehicle N	(6 B	289R	Claim No. :	semooths	51649
Name of Insured	PEH LHIH	TEE	Policy No.	(797034	uF
Insured Tet No.		HP: 97644,93	Make / Model :	SUBARU	
Excess Sec II :S3		D.O.A: 12608	Place of Accident	UBI PLE	
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
If NO. Driver No	0	- Carlotte C	OLGIA REPORT	YES) NO . TP GIA REPO	ORT: YESV NO
Driver Te		(V/L(YE) / NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final? Y	
SEG 10.	76H +		V		
INSRS: WSP Tet: W Liability: RMKS	WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMRS:	INS WSI Tel Liab RMI	P Sility
Date/Time	- i				
117	CERTIFICACION - A			TAGE	DATE/PIC
(W/ M/r)	Throwell E- MIN	Inclyloge 1/4 or		nn-Reporting for (1st) no-Reporting for (2nd):	
An	d . Lite			on-Reporting hr (Final): otification hr (if non-pickup):	
WWW	of smort dai	10.		11 OF > 30/6/	18 Ch.
	OINK			fler call litr to Ot / JIN	01
	10/10-12			ocumentation Check List: H orification by (if non-pickup)	andler Typist
20/6/18	contro accidin	+ details inform		fler call lit to Ot:	
	18th mo ou	T		uthorisation To Act.	
19/11/18 130/11/	Faple woodall us	a SMART		ricuse Voucher: nai Repair Bill:	
14/10/17 1301.11	ON C MANDEN OF	D. SWITTE		ir Rontal Invoice	
13/13/18	Mordele appro	Ve via smart	To	owing Invoice	
	17.	M 2019		IA/GIA:	
RF	CEIVED 8 2 J	2010		edical Hill	
153=	(1)			landate/Reject Instruction:	
	RECEIVE	7 2019		OD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Dute/Time:	Sent By:		syment Breakdown Form: ost-Repair Photos:	
	9-14-14-7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Ann. Per		thers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \S\1\1\1\1	days) Reduction:	5	Email	Call
Final Liability		Assessed BOLA S/N No. 3		NO or B 28. Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost:	85 3500.00	Posesseur BOLZE STA NO.	1 "	- OBV	CENTY T
Loss of Rental (LOR):	35	days)			1014 TIME
Loss of Use (LOU):	55246-00 15 60 1	( days)		- Int	V
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 a	days)		- 111	+ 1
LOR only LOU onl	SS 7-45	OR +1.0 Tick only on	e]	2.1	1 ,
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	35 1-43		141	Claim status: Normal/Rejec	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format	THE SERIES
Legal Con	55			Survey fee	
Total:	88 3 JA J. 42	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		mail Cal	
Payee 1:	22 3 LT LA	Name 1: Ace Auto Sa	plution.		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	88	Name 3:			

d AS	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SK61076H YrRegn: 2012 July.
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Cheruclet Guze as 1598
at Workshop m/s	Colour Silves A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading /06/162 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KLIJA69E9CK648134
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good!/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inojder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/50/217-
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/50R17.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/5	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Kumbe
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No.	R/Bal. 0/1- mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. Of mm L/Bal. pl , mm
Est. Repairs: U days Res. Yes or No	Survey held at Ace Auto Solution.
Lum Sum: >0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Ace Auto Solution!
	Des. of Damages : Frt / (Cea) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / O	шт
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
BILLING CONTIN CLS \$3500.00 W	the 11 contract last
31/11/18 (Ontion ((S \$ 3500.00 W	ith 4 world any
MV . 4151C	
7V: 37.8K	1 .1 .1
Nett : 3-TIC -	(Rd: \$16063.70
	65.(1)
/tota/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
Code/Time, File Return to?	Transportalitae
Add F	
	Interview (\$ ) Proint
Report Format	Tech lave (\$) ones
Lamp Sum / LB.1: (%	-Wisekend (\$1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Annated to redefactors	nternationale Des Experts En Auton			
AXA	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD		Ref : CC4/ASM1801	Ref : CC4/ASM18010877/wb3		
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 14-06-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Part	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SGB 289R	Veh. Inspected	SKG 1076H		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/06/2018		
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer - Steering						
	Brakes	akes Modification				
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			.mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		De	scription of Damages			
5.			Cananal Information			
J.	Accident Date	12/06/2018	General Information			
		ACE AUTO SOLUTION	Inspection Date			
	Survey neid at		04-01 (SOUTH WING) SINGAPO	DE 415022		
5a.		23 DANI BUNIT AVE 4,#	Remarks	UE 410800		
ud.	AVTUE INCRESS	NUMB CONDUCTED OF	N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS			

### Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

### Repair Estimate

Date: 18/6/2018

Reference:

SKG1076H

Make:

CHEVROLET CRUZE

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir.

RE: VEHICLE .: SKG1076H

CHASSIS NO.:KL1JA69E9CK648134

ENGINE NO.:F16D4314349KA

Name of insured .: Chin Kee Yong Date of accident.: 12/06/2018

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

### Parts

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)
1	1	Boot lid Reecled	\$ 1,701.11
2	1	Bootlid Chrome Moulding At M	\$ 380.00
3	2	Bootlid No. Plate Lamp Not	\$ 130.00 -
4	1	Boot lid Emblem	\$ 85.00
5	1	Boot lid lettering 'CHEVROLET'	\$ 65.00
6	1	Boot lid lettering 'CRUZE'	\$ 45.00
7	1	Boot lid lettering 'LS'	\$ 25.00
8	1	Boot lid lettering 'SS'	\$ 35.00
9	1	RHR Bootlid Lamp	\$ 454.00 \
10	1	LHR Bootlid Lamp	\$ 454.00
11	1	LH Bootlid hinge 2 M	\$ 75.00
12	1	RH Bootlid hinge	\$ 75.00 &
13	1	Boot lid Insulator Ne n-	\$ 330.00
14	1	Boot lid lock mechanism	\$ 250.00
15	1	Boot lid striker	\$ 42.00
16	1	Boot lid weatherstrip	\$ 189.00
17	1	RHR Tail lamp Coulied	\$ 606.00
18	1	RHR Tail lamp panel Persuit	\$ 271.00

19	1	RHR Fender Liner N-c 11	\$ 115.00
20	1	LHR Tail lamp Crt	\$ 606.00
21	1	LHR Tail lamp panel	\$ 271.00
22	1	LHR Fender Liner Me in	\$ 115.00
23	1	Rear bumper Distorted	\$ 1,536.00
24	1	Rear bumper tow hook cover	\$ 30.00
25	1	Centre Bumper Guide 7	\$ 75.00
<u>26</u>	1	RHRC Bumper Guide	\$ 65.00
27	1	LHRC Bumper Guide	\$ 65.00
28	1	RHR Bumper Guide	\$ 60.00
29	1	LHR Bumper Guide	\$ 60.00
30	1	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$ 736.00
31	1	Reverse sensor wire harness McC A	\$ 339.00
32	1	Rear end panel	\$ 906.00
33	1	Rear end panel trim 744 644	\$ 139.00
34	1	LHR Fender Inner Trim 7	\$ 430.00
<u>35</u>	1	RHR Fender Inner Trim	\$ 430.00
<u>36</u>	1	Rear Spare Tyre Cover "NHE WEW	\$ 325.00
<u>37</u>	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel	\$ 1,384.00
38	1	Rear Exhaust	\$ 1,400.00

623411

Parts Total: \$ 14,299.11 Less10%: \$ 1,429.91

Total: \$ 12,869.20

### Labour

# **Labour Description**

lo.	Rear portion	Pr	ice (SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts. (\$200 per day)	s	1,400.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area (\$200 per panel)	S	1,400.00
3	To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	S	120.00
4	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	s	30.00
5	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	S	80.00
6	To remove and refix reverse camera and conduct test	\$	_80.00
7	To remove undercarriage parts to replace rear exhaust	\$	180.00
8	To conduct transfer of parts from old bootlid to new bootlid	S	80.00
9	To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle	s	80.00

Labour Total: \$ 3,450.00

#### Others

### Other Description

No.	Qty		Price (SGD)
		Rear portion	
1	1	Rear number plate Ab-( Ab-	\$ 45.00
2	10	Rear bumper clip New	\$ -65.00
3	6	Rear Fender Liner Clip 2	\$ 39.00
4	5	Rear end panel trim clip	\$ 32.50
5	10	Bootlid Insulator Clip	\$ 65.00
6	1	Reverse sensor (4pcs)	\$ 320.00
7	1	Reverse camera	\$ 480.00
8	1	Rear floor panel insulation seal	\$ 160.00
9	1	Rear end panel insulation seal	\$ 80.00
10	12	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clip 1991	\$ 78.00
11	1	Rear Spoiler	\$ 350.00
12	1	Rear Bodykit	\$ _1,500.00
13	1	NavTrack Lettering	\$ 30,00

170

Other Total: \$

3,244.50

GRAND TOTAL: \$

19,563.70

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor

Suhaimi

HP: 9189 2617 Email aceautosolution@gmail.com

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resorvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis.
- No illégal modification(s) is slowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adran Ling 2/5 19/06/180

Nett Value)

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

1030 No.:

支付大銀 the sum of Dollars over munched over title tight out) 系 还 in payment of

遊收到 Received from \*EG107-6 H Chevvolt+ cvn FE (cilver)

CENEMIC CODAING (11 MONTHS WALVERTY)

-18415

Cath / Cheque No.

**B**esform

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	2735F
Völnsig Ommis	
Vehicle No.:	SKG1076H
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model:	CRUZE 1.6L AUTO ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	F16D4314349KA
Chassis No.:	KL1JA69E9CK648134
Maximum Power Output:	91.0 kW (122 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,652.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Jul 2012
First Registration Date:	30 Jul 2012
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,652.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2022
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,556.00
Introduction Reliate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$68,656.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,219.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,775.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jun 2018

opCorMark is the number one can classificate for parallel Import cars, Toyota, Honde, Wason, Mission & BHW. There are plantly of cars for sale, from some, tracks, salden core, lucary care, sports specified in the success of an appear of participant of participants of partic

All prices and other information displayed on agran Mart corn are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are fellewed by vgCimMan.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this reformation is accurate, complete or current, apparetian com does not assume any empossibility for errors or over

Follow sgCarMart.com











LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



# Re:RE: S8M00KMS- mandate approval

Type

**Q**uestion

Message pls proceed

Reply

# Letter of Demand

To: AXA Insurance He Ltd	
Re: Accident involving my vehicle no. $\frac{SR6-10764}{56-8289R}$ on $\frac{12/6/261p}{156-64}$ at $\frac{1750}{156-64}$ HRS	and vehicle no PM/AM along
1) I/We, the owner of vehicle no	the above acciden
Vehicle Repair cost / Excess Vehicle Rental Fee for days @	\$ 3500.00
\$ per day	\$
Loss of use/rental for days @	551
\$ 1∞ per day	\$ 400.00
Loss of income for days @	
\$per day	\$
Police search fee/police report fee/LTA search fees	\$ \$745 \$
Others	\$
Total:	\$ 3907.45
	0
Signature of vehicle owner	
Name - Chin toe Your Witne	essed by :
	L40,m
21 HOR III FACE GOODS	7,046,9
21, 408-111 5 pole 520271 Tel: 98504934	
Tel: 70 50 4939	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

21 June 2018

PEH CHIH TEK BLK 611 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 6, #06-183, Singapore 680611

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010877/wb3

YOUR REF

: SGB 289R

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGB 289R & SKG 1076H ALONG UBI AVE 3 ON 12/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from **Ace Auto Solution** acting on behalf of the owner of SKG 1076H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com\_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# Authorization To Act

I, Chin Lee Yong ("the third party claimant")	of
I, Chim Lee Yong ("the third party claimant")  Blk 271 Rimpines Sheet 21 HOP-111 Sport S20271  (address), owner of SICG 10764 (vehicle no.) here authorize Are Auto Solution	eby
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for rep costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my veh no. 566-10764 that was damaged pursuant to the accident wh	oair icle ich
occurred on 12/6/20/3 (date) along Fat Truthe Junchen  on 4BI Ave 3 > 4BI AJ 3. (location) involve  vehicle no/s  JAB 289R	ing
("the accident").	_
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the worksh	r to
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this	
40 So.	

Signed by "the workshop"

Signed by "the third party claimant"

# Letter of Authorisation & Indeminity

	nt Involving Vehicle				6/2018
AI		in on 482			
1.	I/We, the own	er of vehicle	no. SKG-WXH	hereby instruc	t and authoriz
	third party, I/we for repair to my/our sai		e sum of \$	being refund	dable deposit of th
2.	the conduct of my	athorized to appoint the appointment is may your claim against sence legal proceeding	ide and instruction the third party di	ns are given by m river and/or his in	e/us with respect t nsurers including i
3.	You have my/our f		uct my/our solici	tors to negotiate a	
4.	Upon resolving my amount of their pr payment of the bala the event that my/o	y/our claim, you as rofessional costs are ance of the settleme our claim or legal co of my/our solicitors	re authorized to ad disbursement nt sum on my/our osts of the third p	agree with my/or for acting for me r behalf directly in earty as well as th	e/us and to receive to your account. It professional cost
5.	I/we also hereby in from the third party	nstruct and authorise all outstanding balatal of substitute vehi	ances that are still	ectly from the class l owing to you, na	im monies receive mely the balance of
6.	In the event that I/v	we am/are required to	o attend at my/ou	r solicitors office	or to attend court i
7.	In the event that meannot be proceeded by the third party, least of repairs and respect, I/we under	your claim, I/we sha ny/our claim against and with and/or if any I/we authorise you to any other losses of restand and accept	the third party as y Judgement or so to revert the claim ecoverable under	nd/or his insurers ettlement is not he a against my/our of my/our policy o	onoured or satisfier own insurers for the f insurance. In thi
9.	pay less than the ar your repair bill and or to pay you the di	isons, my/our insur- other losses recover- nount claimed by ye survey fees and any fference in amount, informed of any co	able under the po ou, I/we agree and o other expenses it as the case may b	licy of insurance d undertake to pay reasonably incurre e.	or make an offer to the full amount of d on my/our behal
- 57	to this action agreei				i i may receive un
		Dated this   P	day of OG	20_18	
ignatur	re of vehicle owner	& <	$\leftarrow$	1	
	_			Witnessed b	v:
	S1802735			Subun	-0.00
	ny stamp, if applicab Blk 27/ To				
	+ 21, #08-111		221		
211	92804939	1 /26 300			





CLAIM REF

: S8MOOKMS

INSURED

: PEH CHIH TEK

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I CHIN KEE YONG \$1802735F hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Seven and Cents Forty Five Only (\$\$ 3,747.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SGB 289R as a result of an accident along UBI AVE 3 on 12/06/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKG 1076H.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SGB 289R</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SGB 289R.

Dated this	day of December	2018
Claimant's Signature	:&:	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: S1802735F	
Occupation/ Business	: Indoor	
Address	: 271 Tumpines Street 21, 408-111	Spene 520271
Telephone No.	: 98504434	
Witness's Name	: Sy huimi	
Witness's Signature	:	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 58040377A	

#### Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

INVOICE

To : AXA Insurance singapore Pte Ltd Cecil Street #01-01 GB Building

Singapore 069542

Vehicle No: SKG1076H

Chasis No: KL1JA69E9CK648134

Engine No: F16D4314349KA

Invoice No: ACC-18012

Invoice Date: 25/07/2018

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT SGD

Description

Price (SGD)

1

No.

Carry out lump sum repair on accident vehicle corresponding to supply of spare

parts, labour and spray painting charges

\$ 3,500.00

Grand Total: \$

3,500.00

Yours Faithfully,

Suhaimi

Service Executive

Tel: 9189 2617 Fax:6844 5185

Email: aceautosolution@gmail.com

E&OE

ALL CHEQUE PAYMENTS SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO "ACE AUTO SOLUTION".

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

13 Jun 2018 / 13:14:59

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Jun 2018 / 13:14:59

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180613-001122

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Referen No.	ce	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGB289i As at 12 Jun 2018/17:50:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SGB289R Enquiry Fee	~	7.00	0.49	7.49
20180613131344632052	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	- E MELLETTI		190700-	
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	<b>Total Amount Payable</b>			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180613131354655	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		7.45
	Total			7.45.
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGB 289R (II	nsd veh)	Model:	CHEVROLET CRUZE
	SKG 1076H	(TP veh)		6
Date of Accident:	12/06/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X ] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	19,563.70	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	3,500.00	
oss of Use		: \$	240.00	4days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	s	7.45	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	3,747.45	
elow)	kshop GIA Registere	A7- 11-	] YES [ X	NO (Kindly indicate
A) FOI NOII GIA N	tegistered workshop.		BOLA Applicable:	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BULA Applicable:	Test NO BOLA Scellatio No.
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
	Transfer of the care of the		강 시민들은 그 그 그 그 나를 했다.	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
ANTIMETINE				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn		
) ACE AUTO SC	LUTION		: \$	3,747.4
				X
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		11/01/2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0877/Awb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG		Date: 11-01-2019_	
1.	II.OTAGET NO	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
••	Insured Veh.	SGB 289R	Veh. Inspected	SKG 1076H
	Policy No.	GA203445	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00KMS	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SHOREMON WINNESS	Assign Date	14/06/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	CHEVROLET CRUZE	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	KL1JA69E9CK648134	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	106462	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/50 R17	KUMHO	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/50 R17	KUMHO	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/50 R17	кимно	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/50 R17	KUMHO	6 mm
4.	THE WEV		iption of Damages	Land Seum
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	12/06/2018	Inspection Date	19/06/2018
	Survey held at	ACE AUTO SOLUTION 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,#04-0	01 (SOUTH WING) SINGAPO	RE 415933
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A		
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	/5



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 1076H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,701.11	1,701.11
1	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	,
2	BOOTLID NO.PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	BOOT LID LETTERING 'CHEVROLET' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	BOOT LID LETERING 'CRUZE' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	BOOT LID LETTERING 'LS' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	BOOT LID LETTERING 'SS' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	RHR BOOTLID LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	454.00	
1	LHR BOOTLID LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	454.00	
1	LH BOOTLID HINGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	
1	RH BOOTLID HINGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	
1	BOOT LID INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	330.00	
1	BOOT LID LOCK MECHANISM (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	250.00	250.00
1	BOOT LID STRIKER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	42.00	
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	189.00	189.00
1	RHR TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	606.00	606.00
1	RHR TAIL LAMP PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	271.00	
1	RHR FENDER LINER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	
1	LHR TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	606.00	606.00
1	LHR TAIL LAMP PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	271.00	
1	LHR FENDER LINER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,536.00	1,536.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	30.00	30.00
1	CENTRE BUMPER GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
- 1	RHRC BUMPER GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	LHRC BUMPER GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
-1	RHR BUMPER GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
4	LHR BUMPER GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010877/Awb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	736.00	736.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	339.00	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	906.00	
1	REAR END PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	139.00	
1	LHR FENDER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	430.00	
1	RHR FENDER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	430.00	
1	REAR SPARE TYRE COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	325.00	
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,384.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,400.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,429.91	-623.41
			12,869.20	5,610.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
6	REAR FENDER LINER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	39.00	
5	REAR END PANEL TRIM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	32.50	
10	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	
4	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	320.00	250.00
1	REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
12	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	
1	REAR SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	REAR BODYKIT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,500.00	800.00
1	NAVTRACK LETTERING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
			3,244.50	1,170.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010877/Awb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RHR TAIL LAMP PANEL,LHR TAIL LAMP PANEL,REAR END PANEL AND REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL		1,400.00	800.00
	CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.		1,400.00	800.00
	TO CONDUCT ANTI RUST OF UNDER CARRIAGE TUFF COAT.		120.00	50.00
	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS , RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR.		30.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST.		80.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR CAMERA AND CONDUCT TEST.		80.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TO CONDUCT TRANSFER OF PARTS FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW BOOTLID.		80.00	80.00
	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST AFTER REPAIRS OF VEHICLE .	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	AC ANAMOND W		3,450.00	1,860.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,563.70	8,640.70
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1	3,500.00

10	/ /
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	3,500.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010877/Awb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her swn risk.

.

SHMODOMS	Andreas		Vehicle Information	tion
	ACTIONS			
CC4/ASM18010877/Awb3q2	Next Step	Wait for Approve imosee	Incident Vehicle Registration #	SKG1076H
12 June 2018		Aveil fraces	Make	TPVD CHEVROLET
12 July 2018			Model	CRUZE 1.6L AUTO ABS D/All ZWD 4DR

	106-1113,
Contact/Insured	H TEK CHOA CHU KANG STREET 6, # Singabore
Primary	PEH CHI BLK 611 680611.

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Due Date

Request Date

Loss Date

Reference

Chim

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage.

Type of Loss

LESKENIII GMALL.COM	Claim Handler	NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey ngiliaxo.com.ug

Predices	History	71	Discoverin Assessment Metrics Notes	Metrica	Notes		
	Decum	nent SubType					
			٠				
Table 1							
			至		SLIB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
Statement			Reports & Stateme	Difement		Marimen	

GETTHORER YOU AND GENI

Additional Instructions

Form / Claim  Form / Claim  Colorers  TO Others  From / Claim  Others  Others  Livx AUTO CONSULDAT'S PTE  Livx AUTO CONSULDAT'S PTE  Documents  Form / Claim  Others  Others  Livx AUTO CONSULDAT'S PTE  Livx AUTO CONSULDAT'S PTE  Livx AUTO CONSULDAT'S PTE  Documents  Form / Claim  Colorers  Comman / Claim  Form / Claim  Colorers  Comman / Claim  Form /	NAME	THE	SUBTYNE	AUTHOR	DATE
From / Claim Documents  From / Claim Documents  To Chera Documents	Litikimates (4) per	Bwalce	Surveyor! Assessor expense	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE.	14 January 2019
Form / Claim Deciments Deciments Term / Claim Term / Claim Deciments Term / Claim Deciments Deciments Term / Claim Term / Claim Deciments Deciments Deciments Deciments Term / Claim Deciments Decim	payment bresidown adf	Form / Claim Documents	Offers	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Contract Cocuments Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Clai	UA SEARCH art	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	14 January 2019
Form / Claim Deciments  Form / Claim Documents  Form / Claim Form / Claim  Form / Marchers  Lick Autro Consultivaris PTE  Lich (TP)  Lick Autro Consultivaris PTE  Lick Autro	1000 pilli	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Control / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms /	Liodinspection (11 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms	LOOAsperenta (4) poi	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Documents From / Claim Form / Claim For / Authority Letter Documents  Loc Author Consultant's PTE LICK AUTO CONSULTANT'S PTE	Liox PHCITO pult	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Involve Begalive Letters and Correspondence Reports 6 Scatement Others Reports 6 Scatement Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	DISCHARIGE VOUCHER.pdf	Form / Cleim Documents	Sathfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	14 January 2019
Letters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSULTA	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM aid!	Form / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIO	WORKSHOP INVOICE pail	bracker	Regaires	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Reports & Scatement Others LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LETTER TO CIQUE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 January 2019
Reports & Statement Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LTC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LKK impection Photod.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 Ninember 2018
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP)	LIOK Reinspection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 November 2016
	GA SEARCH per	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 November 2018

-

Without the constraine was now calcular and allered forder constant constants be added to a second of the constant of the cons

.....

httpp://in.govortolalenp over com califaline partellibrallinides sandoe papaina ocasionde bitallibracian on